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The 24V Flowing LED Strip Light is designed to deliver dynamic, eye-catching lighting effects with a smooth, 

continuous flow of light. this strip creates a  �running� light effect, making it ideal for decorative, signage, and 

creative lighting installations.

Easy to install and compatible with standard aluminum profiles and smart controllers, this flowing LED strip 

offers endless possibilities for customized lighting effects.

Light Specifications 

Mechanical Specifications 

Housing Color

Length

Material PCB

Ingress Protection Code (IP)

Ambient Temperetature Range

Width

10m/roll

10mm

-25°C ~ 45°C

IP20

White

Model No.

Power 

Voltage

Cutting point

Frequency

ST-2835/180

10W/m

50/60 Hz

24V

Every 12 cm

APPLICATIONS

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficacy (rated)

Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)

120 LED/m

80

Chip QTY

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)

120°

3000K

100lm/W

1,000lm

Performance Warranty  

Warranty  

Lifespan 30,000Hrs

1 Year


