

Flowing LED Strip Light

LMR-FSTR-24V



Overview

The 24V Flowing LED Strip Light is designed to deliver dynamic, eye-catching lighting effects with a smooth, continuous flow of light. this strip creates a "running" light effect, making it ideal for decorative, signage, and creative lighting installations.

Easy to install and compatible with standard aluminum profiles and smart controllers, this flowing LED strip offers endless possibilities for customized lighting effects.

Electrical Specifications

Model No.	ST-2835/180
Power	10W/m
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Voltage	24V
Cutting point	Every 12 cm

Mechanical Specifications

<u> </u>	
Housing Color	White
Material	PCB
Length	10m/roll
Width	10mm
Ambient Temperetature Range	-25°C ~ 45°C
Ingress Protection Code (IP)	IP20

Light Specifications

Luminous Flux	1,000lm
Luminous Efficacy (rated)	100lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)	3000K
Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)	120°
Chip QTY	120 LED/m
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	80

Performance Warranty

Warranty	1 Year
Lifespan	30,000Hrs

APPLICATIONS









Mobile:+962 7 9923 7310 / Mobile:+962 7 9098 9781 www.lemarlighting.com - sales@lemarlighting.com



